The Right Replacement Replacement Casters
Caster styles below are priced by body style, regardless of stem selection.
All caster styles are available with a choice of hard wheels for use on carpeting, or soft wheels for use on chair mats and hard floors.
Standard Casters
1
Economical 2” or 1-5/8” single wheel
casters, for use on all types of home
or office furniture.

finish code. All model numbers now have UPC numbers. Contact Customer Service
for the lastest UPC Cross Reference List.
Model Number Key
Casters Finishes
Complement furniture with the right color caster. Choose a finish
that matches or blends with the base on the furniture or equipment.
BC = Bright Chrome
BN = Bright Nickel
BO = Black Oxide
Body Style Series No. BC BN BO BB MB SC ZN
D472
D472-1/2
SB20
TW23
PW20
FW236
32/33/34/35
20/28
695XX
702XX
7X4XX
SO
SO
S
S
S
S
MB = Matte Black
SC = Satin Chrome
ZN = Zinc
S =  Standard Finishes
SO = Special Order (minimums apply)
S
S
S
BB = Bright Brass
STANDARD
MERCURY
SUPERBALL
TWINSTAR
DUET
FUTURA
SAFETY SERIES
REVERSE BRAKE
WELDED STEM
3” WHEELS
GEMINI
SO
SO
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
GREY
EAB = English Antique Brass
EAB
S
Choose the correct caster wheels for the floor
surface the casters are rolling on.
Caster Safety
FOR CARPETING
Use HARD
wheel casters
FOR CHAIR MATS
Use SOFT
wheel casters
FOR WOOD FLOORS